Benson Hill Co-op Preschool 2015-2016 School Calendar

CALENDAR/EVENT

Back-to-School Pichic

All-School Orientation

Baby & Me Parents-Only Meeting
Toddlers’ Parents-Only Meeting
Twos’ Parents-Only Meeting

3s & 4s’ Parents-Only Meeting
Pre-K Parents-Only Meeting

Baby & Me Slow Start
Toddlers” Slow Start
Twos’ Slow Start

3s & 4s’ Slow Start
Pre-K’s Slow Start

Baby & Me First Full Day
Toddlers’ First Full Day
Twos’ First Full Day

3s & 4s’ First Full Day
Pre-K’s First Full Day
Teachers’ Inservice

Veteran’s Day

Thanksgiving

Winter Social

Winter Vacation

Classes Resume

Martin Luther King Day

Parent Check-in Night

Hop-a-Thon Week

President’s Week (Mid-Winter Break)

Garage Sale
Spring Break

All-School Auction

Baby & Me Last Day

Toddlers’ Last Day
Twos’ Last Day

3s & 4s’ Last Day
Pre-K’s Last Day

3s & 4s and Pre-K Monthly Parent
Meetings TBD

DATE(S)

08/29/15
09/03/15
TBD
09/08/15
09/09/15
09/09/15
09/10/15

09/14/15
09/15/15
09/16/15
09/15/15
09/16/15

09/21/15
09/22/15
09/23/15
09/17/15
09/18/15
10/30/15

11/11/15

11/26/15 - 11/27/15

12/07/15

12/21/15 - 01/01/16

01/04/16
01/18/16

Week of 02/01/16 (TBD)
02/08/16 — 02/12/16

02/15/16 — 02/19/16

Early April

04/04/16 — 04/08/16

05/07/16

05/23/16

05/24/16
05/25/16
05/26/16
05/27/16

COMMENTS

11:00-1:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
6:30-9:00 PM
6:30-9:00 PM
6:30-9:00 PM
6:30-9:00 PM
6:30-9:00 PM

9:45-10:20 or 10:25-11:00
9:30-10:25 or 10:30-11:25
9:30-10:25 or 10:30-11:25
9:15-10:10 or 10:15-11:10
9:15-10:15 or 10:30-11:30

9:45-11:00 AM
9:30-11:30 AM
9:30-11:30 AM
9:15-11:15 AM
9:15 AM-12:00 PM
NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL
6:00-8:00 PM

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL
TBD
During class

NO SCHOOL

TBD
NO SCHOOL

6:00 PM

NOTE: Calendar does not include all
school events. Advance notice will be
given.
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