

## Benson Hill Co-op Preschool 2015-2016 School Calendar

CALENDAR/EVENT	DATE(S)	<b>COMMENTS</b>
Back-to-School Picnic	08/29/15	11:00-1:00 PM
All-School Orientation	09/03/15	7:00-9:00 PM
Baby & Me Parents-Only Meeting	TBD	6:30-9:00 PM
Toddlers' Parents-Only Meeting	09/08/15	6:30-9:00 PM
Twos' Parents-Only Meeting	09/09/15	6:30-9:00 PM
3s & 4s' Parents-Only Meeting	09/09/15	6:30-9:00 PM
Pre-K Parents-Only Meeting	09/10/15	6:30-9:00 PM
Baby & Me Slow Start	09/14/15	9:45-10:20 or 10:25-11:00
Toddlers' Slow Start	09/15/15	9:30-10:25 or 10:30-11:25
Twos' Slow Start	09/16/15	9:30-10:25 or 10:30-11:25
3s & 4s' Slow Start	09/15/15	9:15-10:10 or 10:15-11:10
Pre-K's Slow Start	09/16/15	9:15-10:15 or 10:30-11:30
Baby & Me First Full Day	09/21/15	9:45-11:00 AM
Toddlers' First Full Day	09/22/15	9:30-11:30 AM
Twos' First Full Day	09/23/15	9:30-11:30 AM
3s & 4s' First Full Day	09/17/15	9:15-11:15 AM
Pre-K's First Full Day	09/18/15	9:15 AM-12:00 PM
Teachers' Inservice	10/30/15	NO SCHOOL
Veteran's Day	11/11/15	NO SCHOOL
Thanksgiving	11/26/15 — 11/27/15	NO SCHOOL
Winter Social	12/07/15	6:00-8:00 PM
Winter Vacation	12/21/15 - 01/01/16	NO SCHOOL
Classes Resume	01/04/16	
Martin Luther King Day	01/18/16	NO SCHOOL
Parent Check-in Night	Week of 02/01/16 (TBD)	TBD
Hop-a-Thon Week	02/08/16 - 02/12/16	During class
President's Week (Mid-Winter Break)	02/15/16 - 02/19/16	NO SCHOOL
Garage Sale	Early April	TBD
Spring Break	04/04/16 - 04/08/16	NO SCHOOL
All-School Auction	05/07/16	6:00 PM
Baby & Me Last Day	05/23/16	
Toddlers' Last Day	05/24/16	
Twos' Last Day	05/25/16	
3s & 4s' Last Day	05/26/16	
Pre-K's Last Day	05/27/16	
110-IX 5 Last Day	03/27/10	

3s & 4s and Pre-K Monthly Parent Meetings TBD NOTE: Calendar does not include all school events. Advance notice will be given.



## Benson Hill Co-op Preschool 2015-2016 School Calendar